Ronald Township Proposed Budget 2024-2025

Revenues

Property Tax

Special Assessment

Property Split

State Revenue Sharing

Property Tax Administration Fees

Interest Earnings

Cable Franchise

Cash on hand (ARPA Account)

Cash on hand (Contingent, Money Market)
Total Revenues

Expenditures
Township Board
Supervisor

Assessor

Clerk

Treasurer

Board of Review
Townhall Building & Grounds
Cemetery

Fire Protection

Utilities

Ambulance

Roads

Elections

Legal Fees

Capital Outlay

ARPA Restricted Funds
Total Expenditures

Adopted

$42,500
$2,300
$300
$205,400
$15,900
$1,000
$2,200
$237,511
$95,541
$602,652

$34,000
$16,000
$25,000
$22,000
$22,000
$3,100
$25,000
$12,000
$80,000
$3,500
$12,000
$37,000
$10,000
$10,000
$53,541
$237,511
$602,652



