	Adopted
Revenues	
Property Tax	\$42,500
Special Assessment	\$2,300
Property Split	\$300
State Revenue Sharing	\$205,400
Property Tax Administration Fees	\$15,900
Interest Earnings	\$1,000
Cable Franchise	\$2,200
Cash on hand (ARPA Account)	\$237,511
Cash on hand (Contingent, Money Market)	\$95,541
Total Revenues	\$602,652
Expenditures	
Township Board	\$34,000
Supervisor	\$16,000
Assessor	\$25,000
Clerk	\$22,000
Treasurer	\$22,000
Board of Review	\$3,100
Townhall Building & Grounds	\$25,000
Cemetery	\$12,000
Fire Protection	\$80,000
Utilities	\$3,500
Ambulance	\$12,000
Roads	\$37,000
Elections	\$10,000
Legal Fees	\$10,000
Capital Outlay	\$53,541
ARPA Restricted Funds	\$237,511
Total Expenditures	\$602,652